CONTENTS

Acknowledgements

Introduction: the Need to do Research Differently
Researching the Fear of Crime

Producing Data with Defended Subjects
Analysing Data Produced with Defended Subjects
The Ethics of Researching Psychosocial Subjects
Biography, Demography and Generalisability

A Psychosocial Case Study

N U R W N e

Afterword
Appendix: Pro forma
References

Index

vi

26
55
83
104
130

155
157
158
163



