## **CONTENTS**

Acknowledgements		vi
1	Introduction: the Need to do Research Differently	1
2	Researching the Fear of Crime	7
3	Producing Data with Defended Subjects	26
4	Analysing Data Produced with Defended Subjects	55
5	The Ethics of Researching Psychosocial Subjects	83
6	Biography, Demography and Generalisability	104
7	A Psychosocial Case Study	130
Afterword		155
Appendix: Pro forma		157
References		158
Index		163